
League
Northern Premier Hockey League

Season
2025-2026 (M)

Division
North

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Feb 7, 2026 8:00pm EST

Game #
80

Facility
Acton Arena Townsley Rink

Actual Start
8:00pm

Actual End
10:10pm

Attendance
120

Shots 1 2 3 T

Away 11 9 16 36

Home 32 14 8 54

Goals 1 2 3 T

Away - Woodstock Lakers 1 2 0 3

Home - Halton Hills Coyotes 2 3 1 6

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Austin Maietta Gage Janse Tyler Fassl

Halton Hills Coyotes Halton Hills Coyotes Woodstock Lakers

Home - Halton Hills Coyotes Away - Woodstock Lakers

Roster

# Name Pos

6 Jedidja Somersall  D

12 Nicholas Campese  F

14 Joseph Lionti  F

18 Dante Jones  F

21 Carlo Lionti  F

25 Michael Haddad  D

27 Jackson Kaplan  F

28 Joshua Miller  F

29 Marek Pavlas  G

54 Nolan Milne  F

58 Alex Hyde  D

63 Reese Bisci  F

67 Denny Dubblestyne  G

69 Gage Janse  F

71 Nikolai Salov  F

86 Benjamin Chubbs  F

88 Austin Maietta - A  F

95 Damian Bridgett  F

97 Phillip Chadder  F

PHO Bradley Thompson (Pres of Hockey Ops)

HC Brett Cole (Head Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 16:49 97 25 58 ES

2 1 01:17 71 6 ES

3 2 19:09 28 86 88 ES

4 2 05:03 14 58 ES

5 2 00:40 86 28 88 ES

6 3 09:24 58 28 88 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 13:12 69 Kneeing (Minor) 02:00

2 2 13:12 69 Unsportsmanlike Conduct
(Minor)

02:00

3 2 07:33 21 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

4 3 13:44 18 Fighting (Major) 05:00

5 3 07:08 69 High-sticking (Minor) 02:00

6 3 04:20 6 High-sticking (Minor) 02:00

7 3 02:35 69 Charging (Minor) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 03:07 77 50 68 ES

2 2 14:10 16 10 24 ES

3 2 11:47 77 10 14 ES

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 13:12 68 Unsportsmanlike Conduct
(Minor)

02:00

2 2 11:36 16 Slashing (Minor) 02:00

3 3 14:44 AGM Abuse of Official (Game
Misconduct)

10:00

4 3 13:44 17 Fighting (Major) 05:00

5 3 10:58 50 High-sticking (Minor) 02:00

6 3 07:08 68 Roughing (Minor) 02:00

7 3 07:08 68 Unsportsmanlike Conduct (10
Min Misconduct)

10:00

8 3 02:35 23 Cross-checking (Minor) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

10 Justin Cheng - A  F

11 Christopher Coulter  D

14 Cj Briggs  D

16 Thomas Guidolin  F

17 Anthony Zakhary  D

20 Shayne Dickie  D

23 Brad Krysko  F

24 Owen Lukings  F

30 Spencer Marsh  G

31 Tyler Fassl  G

44 Tristan Gerth - A  D

50 Harlan Orr  F

55 Josef Sorensen  D

68 Mitch Randell - C  D

77 Carter Ryan  D

82 Ivan Osminin  F

88 Jesse Lorbetskie  F

97 Mitchell Pellarin  F/D

Own Julie-Ann Eaton (Owner)

C Jeff Zehr (Coach)

AGM Riley Randell (Assistant GM)

C Anthony Cammalleri (Coach)

Tr Paul Costa (Trainer)

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 29  00:00 0 0

 67  60:00 33 36

Goalie Saves

# MP Saves SA

 30  00:00 33 33

 31  60:00 15 21
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Home - Halton Hills Coyotes

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

6 Jedidja Somersall  D 0 1 1 2 0 0

12 Nicholas Campese  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Joseph Lionti  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

18 Dante Jones  F 0 0 0 5 0 0

21 Carlo Lionti  F 0 0 0 2 0 0

25 Michael Haddad  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

27 Jackson Kaplan  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Joshua Miller  F 1 2 3 0 0 0

54 Nolan Milne  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Alex Hyde  D 1 2 3 0 0 0

63 Reese Bisci  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Gage Janse  F 0 0 0 8 0 0

71 Nikolai Salov  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

86 Benjamin Chubbs  F 1 1 2 0 0 0

88 Austin Maietta  F 0 3 3 0 0 0

95 Damian Bridgett  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Phillip Chadder  F 1 0 1 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts GS

29 Marek Pavlas  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0

67 Denny Dubblestyne  G 3 33 60:00 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Woodstock Lakers

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts PIM PPG SHG

10 Justin Cheng  F 0 2 2 0 0 0

11 Christopher Coulter  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Cj Briggs  D 0 1 1 0 0 0

16 Thomas Guidolin  F 1 0 1 2 0 0

17 Anthony Zakhary  D 0 0 0 5 0 0

20 Shayne Dickie  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Brad Krysko  F 0 0 0 2 0 0

24 Owen Lukings  F 0 1 1 0 0 0

44 Tristan Gerth  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Harlan Orr  F 0 1 1 2 0 0

55 Josef Sorensen  D 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Mitch Randell  D 0 1 1 14 0 0

77 Carter Ryan  D 2 0 2 0 0 0

82 Ivan Osminin  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Jesse Lorbetskie  F 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Mitchell Pellarin  F/D 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalie

# Name Pos GA Sv MP PIM G A Pts GS

30 Spencer Marsh  G 0 33 00:00 0 0 0 0 0

31 Tyler Fassl  G 6 15 60:00 0 0 0 0 0
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